2,575 respondents aged 16+ in France, Germany, Italy, Spain and the UK
30.07.2018 - 31.07.2018

Q8. How are you in ising the of the cancers?
| Total Country
| France |Germany |Ttaly Spain UK
Bowel cancer Very 5.48% 6.28% 5.33% 3.65% 4.86% 7.13%
Quite confident 18.10% 19.28%] 14.60%] 16.35%] 13.04%] 27.33%]
Notvery 43.92%) 39.32%] 47.93%)| 40.58% 50.97% 40.99%|
Not confidentatall 32.58%] 35.16% 32.15%] 39.42%] 31.13%] 24.55%]
Breast cancer Very 10.52%] 12.85%] 9.47% 6.54% 9.92% 13.86%
Quite confident 30.99%] 28.73%) 28.01%] 30.19%] 26.85%] 41.39%
Notvery 33.86% 31.00%] 40.63%| 32.88%) 39.11%] 25.78%]
Not confidentatall 24.62%] 27.81%] 21.89%] 30.38%] 24.12%) 19.01%]
Lung cancer Very 7.53% 9.07% 8.28% 5.38% 7.59% 7.33%
Quite confident 21.48%] 22.12%] 19.92%] 19.23%] 16.15%] 29.90%]
Notvery 40.62%| 33.08%] 44.58% 39.42%] 48.44% 37.82%]
Not confidentatall 30.41%] 35.73%] 27.22%] 35.96% 27.82%) 24.95%]
Ovarian cancer Very 6.37% 7.98% 5.33% 4.08% 7.78% 6.73%
Quite confident 15.96% 19.47%] 14.60%] 14.23%] 11.28%] 20.20%]
Notvery 41.48%) 38.19%) 45.36%| 38.46%) 45.53% 40.00%|
Not confidentatall 36.19%] 34.80%] 34.71%) 43.27%)| 35.41%] 33.07%]
Prostate cancer Very 6.72% 9.26% 4.93% 3.85% 7.39% 8.12%
Quite confident 16.93%] 21.78%] 13.21%] 14.08%] 14.98%] 20.59%]
Notvery 42.56% 36.86% 46.55% 40.58% 47.28%) 41.78%)
Not confidentatall 33.79%] 32.18%] 35.31%] 41.54%) 30.35%] 29.50%]
SKin cancer Very 9.28% 8.88% 10.06%] 7.88% 8.56% 10.89%]
Quite confident 28.85%) 25.71%] 27.81%) 28.87%) 27.28%] 39.41%]
Notvery 37.63%] 35.92%] 42.60%| 36.35%] 42.02%) 31.29%]
Not confidentatall 28.27%) 29.49%] 19.53%] 31.35%] 22.18%] 18.42%]
Testicular cancer Very 6.99% 9.07% 6.90% 3.65% 6.23% 9.11%
Quite confident 19.50%] 19.66% 15.19%] 15.58%] 16.73%] 30.50%]
Notvery 40.23%) 35.73%] 48.77%)| 40.19%| 46.50%| 34.06%]
Not confidentatall 33.28%) 35.54%] 33.14%] 40.58% 30.54%] 26.38%]
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Percentage of people either 'not very confident' or 'not
confident at all'in recognising symptoms of bowel cancer
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Percentage of people either 'not very confident' or 'not
confident at all'in recognising symptoms of breast cancer
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Percentage of people either 'not very confident' or 'not
confident at all'in recognising symptoms of lung cancer
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Percentage of people either 'not very confident' or 'not
confident at all' in recognising symptoms of ovarian cancer
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Percentage of people either 'not very confident' or 'not
confident at all'in recognising symptoms of prostate cancer
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Percentage of people either 'not very confident' or 'not
confident at all' in recognising symptoms of skin cancer
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Percentage of people either 'not very confident' or 'not
confident at all' in recognising symptoms of testicular cancer
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